Sector Name: INSURANCE - Bug #2390

INSURANCE-->Insurance Agent--> MLRO/MLCO/CO--> Qus 13-->1. Reduce character length 20 word
of "Number of share". 2 when applicant provide value number of share field, by default provided

value converted in 100.
05/26/2022 12:24 PM - Mohd Irfan

Status: Closed Start date:
Priority: High Due date:
Assignee: sunil gupta % Done:
Category: Estimated time:
Target version: Spent time:

05/26/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Step to reproduce bug:

INSURANCE-->Insurance Agent--> MLRO/MLCO/CO--> Qus13-->

1. Reduce character length 20 words of "Number of shares".

2. Applicant provides value number of share field, click on any other field by default provided value converted in 100.

See attached screenshot:
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History

#1 - 05/26/2022 12:39 PM - sunil gupta

- Status changed from New to Resolved

#2 - 05/26/2022 04:16 PM - Mohd Irfan

- Status changed from Resolved to Closed

This issue has been verified.
and it has been found that the issue is fixed.
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